
	序号
	考生姓名
	报考导师
	报考专业
	毕业

学校
	最高学位
	获得

时间
	外语考核
	基础考核
	能力得分
	总评成绩
	录取类别

	1. 
	赵金奇
	杨杰
	摄影测量与遥感
	武汉大学
	硕士学位
	2015.6
	80.56
	79
	91
	85.3
	非定向

	2. 
	冯文卿
	眭海刚
	摄影测量与遥感
	武汉大学
	工程硕士
	2015.6
	79.36
	77
	89.4
	83.7
	非定向

	3. 
	李鹏飞
	李德仁
	摄影测量与遥感
	武汉大学
	硕士学位
	2015.6
	80.08
	75
	88.4
	82.7
	非定向

	4. 
	常永雷
	李平湘
	摄影测量与遥感
	武汉大学
	工程硕士
	2015.6
	73.32
	79
	88
	82.4
	非定向

	5. 
	刘军
	秦前清
	摄影测量与遥感
	武汉大学
	硕士学位
	2015.6
	85.28
	66
	89.2
	81.5
	非定向

	6. 
	姜三
	江万寿
	摄影测量与遥感
	武汉大学
	硕士学位
	2012.6
	75.84
	60
	90.2
	78.3
	非定向

	7. 
	付小康
	王艳东
	地图制图学与地理信息工程
	武汉大学
	工程硕士
	2015.6
	64.6
	62
	89.4
	76.2
	非定向

	8. 
	黄吴蒙
	陈静
	地图制图学与地理信息工程
	武汉大学
	工程硕士
	2015.6
	69.8
	70
	81
	75.5
	非定向


